LAINGSBURG BUSINESS
& COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

March 1st
@ Pine Hills GC
Call to order
Introduce new board members and or guest, need to get more board members too
Review and accept minutes from last meeting

Treasurer’s report
Bank Balance
bills

Membership updates

Committee
City Dave
Pancake breakfast working together Greg/ ED

Street Closer

Mentor Day Greg
Farmers Market Allison/Kayla
Winter Fest Greg
Music in the Park Gail

Barn expansion at Bates Parks Greg

Help with cost

Members meeting recap Greg
Grand opening Dentist office  TBD Greg
Start of possible subdivision Greg
New items

Old Items

Close meeting

7:45 am

7:45-7:46

7:48

7:48-7-50

7:50-7:53
7:53-7:54
7:54-7:55
7:55-7:58
8:00-8:04
8:04-8:08
8:08-8:12

8:12-8:18

8:18-8:20

8:20-8:21

8:21-8:26

8:27
8:29
8:30



