

March 1st

@ Pine Hills GC

Call to order		7:45 am
Introduce new board members and or guest, need to get more board members too		7:45-7:46
Review and accept minutes from last meeting		7:48
Treasurer's report Bank Balance bills		
Membership updates		7:48-7-50
Committee		
City Pancake breakfast working together Street Closer Mentor Day Farmers Market Winter Fest Music in the Park Barn expansion at Bates Parks Help with cost Members meeting recap Grand opening Dentist office TBD Start of possible subdivision	Dave Greg/ED Greg Allison/Kayla Greg Gail Greg Greg Greg Greg Greg Greg	7:50-7:53 7:53-7:54 7:54-7:55 7:55-7:58 8:00-8:04 8:04-8:08 8:08-8:12 8:12-8:18 8:18-8:20 8:20-8:21 8:21-8:26
New items Old Items Close meeting		8:27 8:29 8:30